
Proposed Side Elevation

Proposed Side Elevation

Proposed Rear Elevation

Proposed Front Elevation

1m

3m

5m

4m

2m

6m

0m

1m

3m

5m

4m

2m

7m

6m

0m

1m

3m

5m

4m

2m

7m

6m

0m

1m

3m

5m

4m

2m

7m

6m

0m

Proposed Elevations
Drawing title

004

FEB 2021

1:100

Dwg.

Date

Scale
revision status
rev. notesdateProject titleendeavourdesign@live.co.uk

A3 Sheet

www.endeavourdesign.co.uk

Mobile - 07716315534

51 Cornwall Avenue
Darlington


	Sheets and Views
	Existing Elevations (2)


